
Cromwell Golf Club

MOORE GOLF MONTHLY MEDAL - WHITE/YELLOW TEES

Net Medal Results

Overall - Round 1

Saturday 6 Sep 2025

1 Reinke, Peter

Cromwell

6817.0 (17)

2357

2 Price, Raewyn

Cromwell

7023.2 (26)

2318

3 Wigg, Brian

Cromwell

7030.6 (31)

2575

4 Lucas, Michael

(Gandhi)

Cromwell

7114.9 (14)

2332

5 Soper, Ewan

Cromwell

7111.2 (10)

1971

6 McIlhatton, John

Cromwell

7326.4 (27)

0052

7 Morton, Bruce

Cromwell

7325.3 (25)

0955

8 Silvester, Peter

Cromwell

7317.7 (17)

1576

9 Linton, Trish

Cromwell

7325.5 (28)

0567

10 Nome, Stu

Cromwell

7310.3 (10)

0482

11 Usherwood,

Denis

Cromwell

7313.5 (13)

1008

12 Maynard, Jason

Cromwell

7317.3 (17)

2219

13 Hore, Bill

Cromwell

7420.6 (20)

1796

14 Young, Geoff

Otematata

7424.3 (24)

3100277

15 Anderson, Alan

Cromwell

7426.5 (27)

0150

16 Bryant, Richard

Cromwell

7430.2 (31)

1710

17 Robertson, Andy

Cromwell

7410.8 (10)

1066

18 Harradine, Jean

Cromwell

7523.6 (26)

1070

19 Galbraith,

Christine

Cromwell

7517.9 (20)

1580

20 Ryan, Phil

Cromwell

756.8 (6)

0075

21 McEntyre, Denis

Cromwell

7521.6 (21)

0415

22 Page, Barry

Tarras

7535.9 (37)

3941487

23 Broughton, Phil

Otago

7525.5 (26)

3060110

24 Hucklebridge,

Jarod

Cromwell

757.6 (7)

0982

25 Buchanan, Reon

Cromwell

7510.2 (9)

1162

26 Pankhurst, Garry

Cromwell

7618.1 (18)

1791

27 Mills, Kylie

Cromwell

768.4 (8)

1553

28 Taylor, Stu

Cromwell

769.6 (9)

0568

29 Anderson,

Howard

Cromwell

7616.2 (16)

0378

30 Whiting, Allen

Cromwell

7724.7 (25)

0254

31 Hurley, Kevin

Cromwell

7711.8 (11)

0039

32 Maynard, Kent

Cromwell

7721.1 (21)

2028

33 Ferguson, Bryan

Taieri Lakes

7710.4 (10)

3861298

34 Weily, Dougal

Cromwell

7814.8 (14)

1578

35 Rive, Ian

Cromwell

7815.0 (14)

2249
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36 Seaton, Philip

Cromwell

788.7 (8)

1741

37 Scott, Lester

Cromwell

7918.3 (18)

0077

38 Williams, Peter

Cromwell

7910.9 (10)

2335

39 Soper, Judith

Cromwell

7913.2 (15)

2007

40 Allison, Sue

Cromwell

7916.4 (19)

1204

41 Mann, Chris

Cromwell

8015.8 (15)

0556

42 Harradine, Doug

Cromwell

807.4 (6)

0034

43 Kennedy, Murray

Cromwell

8012.4 (12)

1174

44 Brent, Bob

Cromwell

8119.1 (19)

1197

45 Ross, Craig

Mount Maunganui

8110.7 (10)

2711420

46 McArthur, Bob

Cromwell

8116.9 (16)

1221

47 Clough, Jacqui

Cromwell

8118.0 (20)

2188

48 Cummings, Chris

Cromwell

8113.9 (13)

1392

49 Wallace, Dave

Cromwell

8225.8 (26)

1333

50 Moore, Alex

Cromwell

8220.9 (21)

2510

51 Smith, Rhys

Cromwell

8314.1 (14)

2760

52 Conlan, Gerard

Cromwell

8422.8 (23)

1880

53 Prentice, Simon

Cromwell

8621.3 (21)

1814

54 Kahukura, Josh

Cromwell

865.5 (4)

1471

55 Whiting, Elaine

Cromwell

8617.4 (20)

0255
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